
 

 

  

 

 

 
 

                                                            
 

 

      
 

 

 

 

 

     

     

      

  

     
 

    

 

   

   

 

 

   

   

  

   

 

 

  

  

  

   

 

   

 

 

  

 

      

GOVERNMENT OF GOA
�
DIRECTORATE OF FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES,
�

ST. INEZ, PANAJI GOA-403001 

DETAILED TENDER NOTICE 

(E-TENDERING MODE ONLY)

No. DFES/PRT/S-1/105/2016-17/4401	� Date: 21/11/2016 

The DIRECTOR FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICES Goa, on behalf of the Governor of Goa invites 

TWO BID SYSTEM online mode tenders only for below mentioned works. 

Work.

No. 

Name of Work & 

Location 

Qty Estimated Cost

put to bid 

Earnest

Money

Deposit 

Cost of 

Tender

Document 

Tender 

Processing

fee 

Mode of Payment : ePayment Only 

1. Supply of Swift

water/Flood Rescue

Team Personnel

Protection Equipment & 

Accessories 

As per 

tender

schedule Rs. 32 Lakhs Rs. 80,000/- Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 3,200/-

TENDER SCHEDULE 

1. The last date of online application is 09/12/2016 upto 13.00 hrs. 

2. The last date of online submission of tender is 13/12/2016 upto 16.00 hrs.

3. The date & time of opening of online Technical Bid tender is 15/12/2016 at 11.00 hrs in the 

office of the Director, Directorate of Fire & Emergency Services, St. Inez Panaji Goa.

4. The date & time of opening of online Financial Bid tender will be communicated later. 

The online application should accompany the following documents (Scan and Upload on the e-

Tender website):

a. Attested copy of valid Registration Certificate of the company/ firm.

b. Attested copy of PAN Card 

c.	� Mode of Payment towards Cost of the Tender Document, EMD & Tender Processing 

Fee: To be paid online through e-payment mode via NEFT/RTGS/OTC/debit 

card/credit card facility/net banking with pre-printed challans available on e-

tendering website and directly credit the amount to ITG account as generated by 

challans for NEFT/RTGS/OTC.

d. Sales tax/VAT registration certificate. 



 

 
 

 

                               

   

 

   

   

 
 

       

     

                  

  

              
 

              

               

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The applicant should scan and upload the above required documents on or before 

13/12/2016 upto 16.00 hrs.

Please visit our e-tender website http://www.etender.goa.gov.in. Or department website 

www.goadfes.gov.in for details. 

Incomplete application shall be summarily rejected and right to reject any or all the tenders 

including the lowest without assigning any reasons thereof is reserved by the Department. 

Sd/-

(ASHOK MENON)
�
DIRECTOR
�

FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICES
�

http://www.etender.goa.gov.in/
http://www.goadfes.gov.in/
www.goadfes.gov.in
http://www.etender.goa.gov.in

